
SCHOLARSHIP
Govt of india scholarship

B COM COURSE

Interest Credited

BY SCHOLARSHIP
675754 Govtoflndianscholarship

Closing Balance

Cash on Hand
Cash at Bank A/C No
sBH-621_96170152

A/c/No.1479
A/c No.332

A/c No.2730

A/c No.2731

A/c No.2732

A/c No.3122

Canara Bank A/C.No . 6840

43

1847397

559302

728094

266707

221340
'J.60417

176560

287960

" Subject to my report of even date attached"

RAN4ACHANDRA PRABHU

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

PLACE: R{ICHUR
DATE:18.02.2021

For S.S.M.College.

SITA SUBBARAJU l'ElitOBlAL

COLLEGE, RAICHUR.

....2....

595554


